
7Monday September 20, 2021OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
MECHANICAL DIVISION (MED), KHELLANI-DODA

GIST OF SHORT e-TENDER NOTICE No.:
MDKD/TS/2021-22/18

For and on behalf of Lt. Governor of J&K State, e-ten-
ders are invited from the reputed manufacturers/deal-
ers for the below mentioned job:-

For details of work, terms and conditions and any
other clarifications, kindly contact the Office of the
undersigned on any working day up to 25.09.2021 till
01.00 PM. 

Sd/-
DIP/J-6850/21 Executive Engineer, 
Dated: 19.09.2021 Mechanical Division (MED), 

KHELLANI-DODA

S.
No.

Name of Work e-NIT No. &
Date

Due Date Tenders
receiving
Authority

1. Repairs to
Hydraulic
Excavator Chain
mounted JS205
LC Sl. No.
2239843

MDKD/TS/2021-
22/18 Dt.:
16.09.2021

25.09.2021 Executive
Engineer
Mechanical
Division,
Khellani,
Doda

E:jkhpmcltd@gmail.com T: 0194-2311312 (S)
F: 0194-2311420 (S)
T/F: 0191-2476079 (J)

Jammu & Kashmir Horticultural Produce Marketing &
Processing Corporation (JKHPMC) Ltd

Horticulture Department, Jammu & Kashmir Government
Opposite Presentation Convent School,Rajbagh, Srinagar-190008, J&K

No: JKHPMC/AUCTION 01 OF 2021
Dt: 16-09-2021

EXTENSION NOTICE

Due to 'Inadequate' response to the "Quotations" for "Auction of

JKHPMC's Chadoora, Budgam Land for Operation of "Make-shift

Collection Centre" for Fruit & Vegetables (F&V) produce of District

Budgam, Jammu & Kashmir for a period of Two (02) Years", the Last

Date of receiving Quotations has been extended by a spell of seven

(07)days' time and as such the Last Date of Quotation  Submission

would be 22-09-2021upto 5 p m

Also the minimum 'Reserve Rent' for the proposed 'Make-shift

Collection Centre' be read as Rs. 20,000/- in place of Rs 30,000/-

appearing in the earlier published  'Auction Notice' dated 26.08.2021.

Sd/-

DIP/J-3027-P/21 Managing Director

Dated: 19.09.2021 JKHPMC Ltd


